m SELEHBHTE/ICHEEIHITS.
R I2EFAAX—H—
TP~ =71 215 TIVF 10G+(OM4) FEELC 4m

HT74/X— 215 10G+ TILF
RoHS2 | @t (hOyhitis)
BE

HIPAN—= =TI HARIEERYN /Ay FO—RERYET,
275,106+ YILFE—R (OM4)  mIHLCORI & 2 RAMDE R T,
I : TFC-2C-OM4-LC-LC-4m

SE (B (17K) / 208/ 418) K77 ANER (VT IV /R IIVFE—R)  ORY
4785 (SC/LC) & FRTEEX, 2 RIEETHAEHOEEEAEETT DT, L1k
EMBTIW,

HREEL’HNIE3~T0HTSREITL. RAFIF2~5WEBRICBEIFLE
TODT.BEVEDHEEI,

£X(m) 4m

fra
REHR 759755

OHRDUEBRRUNBIHRD O FELCERET HHENHYETOTFOHITHRILES L,
OHBHNTHEIEHZCHRIOMRTRNERGLIEMNHYFT .

- -n-p=2 T175- - - s
nn::as@ruxﬁ |~7\‘ ® ;‘;;;;;‘:Zﬁmg 03 3939 9081 @ _'=:‘ -
TYCWON = [303-3939-9082 - pE) (ROHS

5JSAQ 2890

SO 900114001 FREE &3 https://www.to-conne.co.jp/ e ‘é&?‘#ﬁiiﬁ?d—:’é’;" =5 Citoor




